
  

     

 

 

STATE BANK OF PAKISTAN  
SBP BANKING SERVICES CORPORATION 

 

Reference No: ED/062668/21 /E&M-AC-FO-2021                    Date:  13-09-2021 

 
INVITATION TO BID FOR PROCUREMENT OF SPLIT AIR-CONDITIONERS AT SBP BSC OFFICES  

 
State Bank of Pakistan, Banking Services Corporation invites sealed bids from the eligible bidders, registered with Income Tax and Sales Tax Department and who 
are on Active Taxpayers list of the Federal Board of Revenue (Sales Tax and Income Tax) for below mentioned works at various field offices as per below table:  
 

S. 

No. 

Tender 

No. 
Project 

Date & Time 

of Bid 

Submission 

Date & Time of 

Technical bid 

opening 

Address of Bidding 

Documents Issuance 

Address of Bid 

Submission 

1 QTA-1 

Supply and Installation of 11 Nos. 2 TR capacity 

conventional type (Heat & Cool) split Air-

conditioners at SBP BSC Quetta   

05-10-2021 

till 03:00 PM 

05-10-2021 

at 03:30 PM 

Office of the Executive 
Engineer, Engineering Unit, 
State Bank of Pakistan BSC 

(Bank), Quetta. Gulistan 
Road Quetta.(Ph. # 081-

9202090 Ext 245) 

Tender box kept in the 
Office of PA to Chief 
Manager, SBP BSC 

(Bank), Quetta, 
Gulistan Road Quetta 

2 RWP-1 

Supply and Installation of 7 Nos. 2 TR & 2 Nos. 

1.5TR capacity conventional type (Heat & Cool) 

split Air-conditioners at SBP BSC Rawalpindi    

05-10-2021 

till 03:00 PM 

05-10-2021 

at 03:30 PM 

Executive Engineer, 
Engineering Unit, 2nd Floor, 

SBP BSC Rawalpindi. 
Ph # 0519272645 

Tender box kept in the 
Office of PA to Chief 
Manager , 2nd Floor, 
SBP BSC Rawalpindi 

3 NNO-1 

Supply and Installation of 2 Nos. 4 TR, 2 Nos. 1.5TR 

& 3 Nos. 1.0TR capacity conventional type split 

Air-conditioners at SBP BSC North Nazimabad, 

Karachi     

05-10-2021 

till 03:00 PM 

05-10-2021 

at 03:30 PM 

Office of the Executive 
Engineer, Engineering Unit, 
1st Floor, SBP BSC (Bank) 
North Nazimabad Office, 

Karachi. 
(Ph No. 021-99260705-8 

Ext: 214) 

Tender box kept in the 
Office of PA to Chief 
Manager, 1st  Floor, 

SBP BSC (Bank), North 
Nazimabad, Karachi. 

 

4 DIK-1 

Supply and Installation of 5 Nos. 1.5TR capacity 

Inverter  type (Heat & Cool) split Air-conditioners 

at SBP BSC D.I. Khan    

05-10-2021 

till 11:00 AM 

05-10-2021 

at 11:30 AM 

General Services 
Unit/Engineering Unit, 
Admin Building Shami 
Road, Cantt D.I.KHAN 

(Phone:0966-9280040) 

Tender box kept in the 
Office of PA to Chief 
Manager SBP BSC , 
Shami Road, Cantt 

D.I.KHAN 

5 FSB-1 

Supply and Installation of 1 Nos. 4 TR, 1 Nos. 2TR 

& 1 Nos. 1.5TR capacity conventional type (Heat & 

Cool)  split Air-conditioners at SBP BSC Faisalabad      

05-10-2021 

till 03:00 PM 

05-10-2021 

at 03:30 PM 

Procurement/Engineering 
Unit 3rd floor, SBP BSC 

(Bank), Faisalabad 
(Ph No. 041-9200415) 

Tender box kept in the 
Office of PA to Chief 

Manager at 2nd Floor, 
SBP BSC (Bank), 

Faisalabad 

6 LHR-1 

Supply and Installation of 4 Nos. 2 TR capacity 

conventional type (Heat & Cool)  split Air-

conditioners at SBP BSC Lahore  

05-10-2021 

till 03:00 PM 

05-10-2021 

at 03:30 PM 

Engineering Division Office  
6th floor, Main Building  

SBP BSC (Bank), Mall Road, 
Lahore 

(Ph No. 042-9902-
3334/3305) 

Tender box kept in the 
Office of the Sr. DCM 
Internal Monitoring 

Divs.(IMD) at 4th  
Floor, Main Building  
SBP BSC (Bank), Mall 

Road, Lahore 

7 PWR-1 

Supply and Installation of 4 Nos. 2 TR capacity 

conventional type (Heat & Cool)  split Air-

conditioners at SBP BSC Peshawar  

05-10-2021 

till 03:00 PM 

05-10-2021 

at 03:30 PM 

Engineering Division, 2nd 
Floor, Tower Block 

Building, SBP BSC (Bank), 
Saddar Road Peshawar 
(Ph No. 091-9211977) 

Tender box kept in the 
office of the PA to 
Chief Manager at 
Mezzanine Floor, 

Tower Block Building, 
SBP BSC (Bank), 

Saddar road Peshawar 

8 BWP-1 

Supply and Installation of 1 Nos. 2 TR, 2 Nos. 1.5TR 

& 1 Nos. 1.0TR capacity Inverter type (heat & Cool) 

split Air-conditioners at SBP BSC Bahawalpur      

05-10-2021 

till 03:00 PM 

05-10-2021 

at 03:30 PM 

General Services Unit, 
Administration Division, 

1st floor, SBP-BSC (Bank), 
Bahawalpur 

Phone: 092-62-9255036 

Tender box kept in the 
Office of PA to Chief 

Manager at 1st  Floor, 
State Bank of Pakistan 

BSC (Bank) 
Bahawalpur 

Bidding documents for each tender containing detailed terms and conditions etc. are available at the issuing address specified in the above table. The bidding 

documents can be obtained through an application on the letter head of the firm/ company. Price of bidding documents for each tender is Rs. 500/- (Non-

refundable) in the form of pay order/demand draft in favor of State Bank of Pakistan. The bidders are requested to bid for each project separately as per its 

requirements and schedule. Each bid will be evaluated and awarded separately. 

The Bids, prepared in accordance with the instruction in the bidding documents, must be dropped in tender box kept at the specified address mentioned in the 

above table and will be opened as per above schedule. In case bid-opening date is falling on a public holiday, the bid will be opened on next working day at the 

same time at the same venue. This advertisement is also available at PPRA’s & State Bank of Pakistan Websites www.ppra.org.pk & www.sbp.org.pk respectively.  

 

             - Sd/- 
Director 

Engineering Department 
State Bank of Pakistan SBP BSC 

            1st Floor, SBP Bolton Market Building, 
M.A. Jinnah Road, Karachi 

http://www.ppra.org.pk/
http://www.sbp.org.pk/

